Single Phase Waterproof Voltage Logger
Model: EC-1V
•	 Voltage recorder enables real voltage problems to be high
	 lighted quickly for further investigation.
•	 Allow engineers to quickly and cost effectively monitor &
	 resolve possible supply problems.
•	 Small, safe & easy to use.
•	 Records average voltage, max & min with date & time & stores

LVD 72/23/EEC with respect to EN60065. (IEC-61010). All models certified (light industrial, 3V/m).
ORDERING - Electrocorder KIT - includes logger, Electrosoft, carry case, user guide, RS-232 cable.
PLUG STD COUNTRY ENVIRONMENTAL SEALING ORDER CODE
AS3112, NZ SS 198-1967  Australia, New Zeland IP65, NEMA 12/4 EC-1V-IP65-ANZ-**-KIT
CEE 7/16 Europe IP65, NEMA 12/4 EC-1V-IP65-EU-**-KIT
NEMA 5-15 North America IP65, NEMA 12/4 EC-1V-IP65-NA-**-KIT
BS 1363 United Kingdom & Ireland etc. IP65, NEMA 12/4 EC-1V-IP65-UKI-**-KIT
Reuseable Mailing Case - ECMC01 RS-232 Serial Lead - ECSL/model number